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	序号
	学校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	政治（思品）
	历史
	物理
	化学
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	幼教
	合计
	备注

	1
	漕湖学校 （初中）
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	1
	　
	7
	　

	2
	相城第一实验小学
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　

	3
	元和小学
	2
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3
	　

	4
	玉成小学
	2
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	7
	　

	6
	润元幼儿园
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	4
	4
	　

	合计
	5
	3
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	4
	22
	　



